RANKING
1

Nou s~ WN

TEAM NAME
University of Maine
Saint Joseph's University
Illinois State Competitive Cheer
University of San Diego
Rider University
American University
Saint Francis University

NCA Collegiate Championship - FINALS

April 8, 2016

Intermediate All-Girl |

CITY
Orono
Philadelphia
Normal
San Diego
Lawrenceville
NW Washington
Loretto

STATE
ME
PA

IL
CA
NJ
DC
PA

SuUB
TOTAL
83.50
80.85
79.83
77.98
80.28
78.00
78.55

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
1.00 0.00
1.50 0.00
1.50 0.00
0.25 0.00
3.25 0.00
1.50 0.00
2.50 0.00
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DAY 2
FINAL SCORE
82.50
79.35
78.33
77.73
77.03
76.50
76.05



NCA Collegiate Championship - FINALS
Intermediate All-Girl |

TEAM NAME

Illinois State Competitive Cheer
University of San Diego

Saint Joseph's University
American University

Saint Francis University

Rider University

University of Maine

J

10.00
9.90
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

7.40
7.10
7.28
7.18
7.25
7.28
7.60

7.35
7.00
7.55
6.75
7.23
7.30
7.58

6.70
7.15
7.43
7.08
7.25
7.23
7.58

i i d

7.13
7.08
7.28
7.10
6.75
7.05
7.70

7.53
7.00
7.38
7.13
7.03
7.35
7.55

7.95
7.63
7.93
7.53
7.65
8.05
8.38

7.88
7.60
8.13
7.68
7.78
8.05
8.58

7.90
7.53
7.90
7.58
7.63
7.98
8.55

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

1.50
0.25
1.50
1.50
2.50
3.25
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

78.33
77.73
79.35
76.50
76.05
77.03
82.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

Note: The scores above represent the AVERAGE of the judges scores in each category. Because each average is rounded up, the total of all
cells may be slightly different than the announced score.
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